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Deltagarlista Gren 1-30
Tävling: Majplurret
Tävlingsort: Avesta

Arrangör: Avesta Simsällskap
Gren 1, 50m Ryggsim Po 12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 14 Olsson Patrik 2006 HEDEMORA 25 m

Gren 2, 50m Ryggsim FL 12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 8 "kung" Prasertnoppakul Nareekarn2006 HEDEMORA 25 m
2 9 Harutyunyan Natella 2002 HEDEMORA 25 m
3 17 Sular Roshwen 2006 SIM 77 HOF BP8606 25 m
4 19 Nyström Tindra 2005 HEDEMORA BG1805 25 m
5 40 Haj Hassan Barez 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 49 Slipare Ellenor 2006 FAGERSTA 25 m
7 59 Thorsell Moa 2006 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 4, 25m Frisim FL 11
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 22 Antonsson Moa 2007 SALA SS BD4407 25 m 23.73
2 25 Blank Ebba 2007 SALA SS BG2807 25 m 27.23
3 1 Haglund Axel 2007 BORLÄNGE 25 m
4 7 Oskangan Milena 2007 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 11 Kraft Alicia 2007 HEDEMORA BA7207 25 m
6 18 Nilsson Anja 2007 SIM 77 HOF 25 m
7 32 Sjödin Moa 2007 LEKSAND AY7807 25 m

Gren 5, 25m Frisim Po 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 21 Alriksson Enar 2008 SALA SS AI4708 25 m 26.13
2 36 Alrass Sharaf 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
3 39 Ghazal Yazjin Mohamed 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
4 57 Dincer Poyraz 2008 AVESTA SS AH6708 25 m
5 60 Nylander Jerry 2008 SIM 77 HOF AB6308 25 m

Gren 6, 25m Frisim FL 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 24 Birelius Wilma 2008 SALA SS AR6208 25 m 22.31
2 26 Chia Ethan 2008 SALA SS 25 m 32.03
3 2 Jämte Lindholm Alice 2008 BORLÄNGE AE4608 25 m
4 10 Flyckt Matilda 2008 HEDEMORA 25 m

Gren 7, 25m Frisim Po -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 23 Birelius Anton 2010 SALA SS 25 m 30.15
2 28 Rydebjörk Vilmer 2009 SALA SS 25 m 31.70
3 29 Samuelsson Milo 2010 SALA SS 25 m 39.47
4 13 Bergsvind Gabriel 2010 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 34 Al Chab Ias 2009 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 47 Salmo Abdulrahim 2011 FAGERSTA 25 m
7 48 Salmo Thabet 2009 FAGERSTA 25 m
8 56 Neidemark Abbe 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m
9 58 Lundqvist Leon 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 8, 25m Frisim FL -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 27 Eriksson Ellen 2009 SALA SS AG1609 25 m 27.03
2 20 Alriksson Alvar 2010 SALA SS 25 m 28.67
3 3 Lylander Saimi 2009 BORLÄNGE AJ6209 25 m
4 4 Sterkenburg Linn 2009 BORLÄNGE AE5209 25 m
5 5 Svantes Wilma 2009 BORLÄNGE 25 m
6 12 Björkman Mira 2010 HEDEMORA AB0610 25 m
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Gren 8, 25m Frisim FL -9
7 33 Hagman Iris 2009 LEKSAND AA4609 25 m
8 50 Taipale Julia 2010 FAGERSTA 25 m

Gren 9, 50m Bröstsim Po 12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 14 Olsson Patrik 2006 HEDEMORA 25 m
2 35 Alrass Refat 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
3 46 Minasian Anto 2006 FAGERSTA 25 m

Gren 10, 50m Bröstsim FL12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 8 "kung" Prasertnoppakul Nareekarn2006 HEDEMORA 25 m
2 9 Harutyunyan Natella 2002 HEDEMORA 25 m
3 17 Sular Roshwen 2006 SIM 77 HOF BP8606 25 m
4 19 Nyström Tindra 2005 HEDEMORA BG1805 25 m
5 40 Haj Hassan Barez 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 41 Haj Hassan Roubikana 2003 FAGERSTA 25 m
7 44 Khamees Lilyan 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
8 45 Malla Khalil Darin 2003 FAGERSTA 25 m
9 49 Slipare Ellenor 2006 FAGERSTA 25 m
10 52 Yazji Zeina 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
11 54 Zoltek Julia 2004 FAGERSTA BT2804 25 m
12 59 Thorsell Moa 2006 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 11, 25m Ryggsim Po 11
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 37 Benitez Jonas 2007 FAGERSTA 25 m

Gren 12, 25m Ryggsim FL 11
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 22 Antonsson Moa 2007 SALA SS BD4407 25 m 26.61
2 25 Blank Ebba 2007 SALA SS BG2807 25 m 29.19
3 1 Haglund Axel 2007 BORLÄNGE 25 m
4 7 Oskangan Milena 2007 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 11 Kraft Alicia 2007 HEDEMORA BA7207 25 m
6 18 Nilsson Anja 2007 SIM 77 HOF 25 m
7 32 Sjödin Moa 2007 LEKSAND AY7807 25 m

Gren 13, 25m Ryggsim Po 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 21 Alriksson Enar 2008 SALA SS AI4708 25 m 26.14
2 39 Ghazal Yazjin Mohamed 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
3 53 Zachrisson Karl 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
4 57 Dincer Poyraz 2008 AVESTA SS AH6708 25 m
5 60 Nylander Jerry 2008 SIM 77 HOF AB6308 25 m

Gren 14, 25m Ryggsim FL 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 24 Birelius Wilma 2008 SALA SS AR6208 25 m 26.86
2 26 Chia Ethan 2008 SALA SS 25 m 31.77
3 2 Jämte Lindholm Alice 2008 BORLÄNGE AE4608 25 m
4 10 Flyckt Matilda 2008 HEDEMORA 25 m

Gren 15, 25m Ryggsim Po -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 28 Rydebjörk Vilmer 2009 SALA SS 25 m 31.93
2 23 Birelius Anton 2010 SALA SS 25 m 33.13
3 29 Samuelsson Milo 2010 SALA SS 25 m 36.32
4 13 Bergsvind Gabriel 2010 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 42 Hameeda Yasin 2011 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 56 Neidemark Abbe 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m
7 58 Lundqvist Leon 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m
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Gren 16, 25m Ryggsim FL -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 27 Eriksson Ellen 2009 SALA SS AG1609 25 m 27.37
2 20 Alriksson Alvar 2010 SALA SS 25 m 28.23
3 3 Lylander Saimi 2009 BORLÄNGE AJ6209 25 m
4 4 Sterkenburg Linn 2009 BORLÄNGE AE5209 25 m
5 5 Svantes Wilma 2009 BORLÄNGE 25 m
6 12 Björkman Mira 2010 HEDEMORA AB0610 25 m
7 33 Hagman Iris 2009 LEKSAND AA4609 25 m

Gren 17, 25m Bröstsim Po 11
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 37 Benitez Jonas 2007 FAGERSTA 25 m

Gren 18, 25m Bröstsim FL 11
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 22 Antonsson Moa 2007 SALA SS BD4407 25 m 27.73
2 25 Blank Ebba 2007 SALA SS BG2807 25 m 30.52
3 1 Haglund Axel 2007 BORLÄNGE 25 m
4 7 Oskangan Milena 2007 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 11 Kraft Alicia 2007 HEDEMORA BA7207 25 m
6 32 Sjödin Moa 2007 LEKSAND AY7807 25 m

Gren 19, 25m Bröstsim Po 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 21 Alriksson Enar 2008 SALA SS AI4708 25 m 29.36
2 36 Alrass Sharaf 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
3 39 Ghazal Yazjin Mohamed 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
4 53 Zachrisson Karl 2008 FAGERSTA 25 m
5 57 Dincer Poyraz 2008 AVESTA SS AH6708 25 m
6 60 Nylander Jerry 2008 SIM 77 HOF AB6308 25 m

Gren 20, 25m Bröstsim FL 10
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 24 Birelius Wilma 2008 SALA SS AR6208 25 m 29.51
2 26 Chia Ethan 2008 SALA SS 25 m 30.09
3 2 Jämte Lindholm Alice 2008 BORLÄNGE AE4608 25 m
4 10 Flyckt Matilda 2008 HEDEMORA 25 m

Gren 21, 25m Bröstsim Po -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 23 Birelius Anton 2010 SALA SS 25 m 37.32
2 28 Rydebjörk Vilmer 2009 SALA SS 25 m 38.09
3 29 Samuelsson Milo 2010 SALA SS 25 m 50.07
4 13 Bergsvind Gabriel 2010 HEDEMORA 25 m
5 34 Al Chab Ias 2009 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 42 Hameeda Yasin 2011 FAGERSTA 25 m
7 47 Salmo Abdulrahim 2011 FAGERSTA 25 m
8 48 Salmo Thabet 2009 FAGERSTA 25 m
9 51 Yazji Hamza 2010 FAGERSTA 25 m
10 56 Neidemark Abbe 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m
11 58 Lundqvist Leon 2010 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 22, 25m Bröstsim FL -9
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 27 Eriksson Ellen 2009 SALA SS AG1609 25 m 27.52
2 20 Alriksson Alvar 2010 SALA SS 25 m 41.95
3 3 Lylander Saimi 2009 BORLÄNGE AJ6209 25 m
4 4 Sterkenburg Linn 2009 BORLÄNGE AE5209 25 m
5 5 Svantes Wilma 2009 BORLÄNGE 25 m
6 12 Björkman Mira 2010 HEDEMORA AB0610 25 m
7 33 Hagman Iris 2009 LEKSAND AA4609 25 m
8 38 Boman Vera 2010 FAGERSTA 25 m
9 43 Hamidih Sirin 2010 FAGERSTA 25 m
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Gren 22, 25m Bröstsim FL -9
10 55 Neidemark Milla 2012 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 23, 50m Frisim Po 12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 14 Olsson Patrik 2006 HEDEMORA 25 m
2 35 Alrass Refat 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
3 46 Minasian Anto 2006 FAGERSTA 25 m

Gren 24, 50m Frisim FL 12-
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 8 "kung" Prasertnoppakul Nareekarn2006 HEDEMORA 25 m
2 9 Harutyunyan Natella 2002 HEDEMORA 25 m
3 17 Sular Roshwen 2006 SIM 77 HOF BP8606 25 m
4 40 Haj Hassan Barez 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
5 41 Haj Hassan Roubikana 2003 FAGERSTA 25 m
6 44 Khamees Lilyan 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
7 49 Slipare Ellenor 2006 FAGERSTA 25 m
8 52 Yazji Zeina 2005 FAGERSTA 25 m
9 54 Zoltek Julia 2004 FAGERSTA BT2804 25 m
10 59 Thorsell Moa 2006 AVESTA SS 25 m

Gren 30, 4X25m Frisim Mixed
# ID Namn Född Förening Licens Bassäng Anmtid Status
1 6 Bss 1 0 BORLÄNGE 25 m
2 15 Hedemora Lag 1 0 HEDEMORA 25 m
3 16 Hedemora Lag 2 0 HEDEMORA 25 m
4 30 Sala SS Lag 1 0 SALA SS 25 m
5 31 Sala SS Lag 2 0 SALA SS 25 m
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